
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

St.Nr. 

16 

32 

33 

58 

12 

31 

69 

19 

6 

461 

9 

83 

13 

47 

136 

39 

196 

74 

G22 

36 

57 

211 

63 

Name 

Stefan Ströhlein 

Patrick Neuber 

Jan Lennard Jansen 

Karl Gutfeld 

Gido Nittke 

Dustin Tham 

Timo Biermann 

Andreas Freiheit 

Georg Günther 

Markus Wall 

Christian Richinger 

Jan Deckenbach 

Maximilian Spitzer 

Bert Henkelmann 

Dirk Biermann 

Norbert Schäfer 

Moritz Zoller 

Timo Hartung 

Manfred Vettermann 

Uwe Pelzl 

Siegfried Krause 

Markus Schmitz 

Dominik Jung 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Klasse 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

GSX-R750 

Motorrad 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:33.090 

1:34.403 

1:34.816 

1:35.240 

1:35.321 

1:35.563 

1:35.756 

1:36.363 

1:36.461 

1:36.920 

1:37.212 

1:37.373 

1:37.498 

1:37.776 

1:37.850 

1:37.864 

1:38.091 

1:38.145 

1:39.749 

1:40.056 

1:40.267 

1:41.688 

1.ZT Beste Zeit. 

1:33.090 

1:34.403 

1:34.816 

1:35.240 

1:35.321 

1:35.563 

1:35.756 

1:36.363 

1:36.461 

1:36.920 

1:37.212 

1:37.373 

1:37.498 

1:37.776 

1:37.850 

1:37.949 

1:38.091 

1:38.145 

1:39.749 

1:40.056 

1:40.267 

1:41.688 

2.ZT Beste Zeit. 

1:34.894 

1:36.401 

1:36.529 

1:36.610 

1:38.210 

1:37.672 

1:37.859 

1:36.635 

1:38.542 

1:37.689 

1:38.812 

1:38.219 

1:38.551 

1:41.954 

1:37.864 

1:39.595 

1:41.003 

1:46.974 

1:40.517 

1:43.176 

1:44.446 
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Thomas Thieme D/GER 

www.raceresults.de / www.bike-promotion.com 

Rennleiter/race director Michael Dangrieß D/GER 

Sportkommissar/steward Hans Rainer Jung D/GER 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH 

DMV Börde Cup DRC / DLC / WoM 

SUZUKI GSX-R 750 Challenge 

Q1 + Q2 

Oschersleben 3,667 km 


